Mega Joker™

green
NOVOMATIC ube

eeecee t
NOVOMATIC INTERACTIVE

Account
313086 241

@ 1300857

Credit Last Win

97728 Please place your bet

—_—

mn Lines Bet/Line
[ | =
Jautoptavy ™= a0 )89 W s "

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in
this document, Novomatic AG takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject
to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED!

© 2011, NOVOMATIC AG CONFIDENTIAL

About Mega Joker™

GENERAL INFORMATION

Game Type 40-line, 5-reel video slot



Theme Fruits

GAME FEATURES
® Scatter Symbol

PAYOUT
Default maximum Win = 2000 times bet per line times lines played
Hit Frequency (%) Approx. 20% at 40 lines played
Jackpot Not suitable
Volatility * * * * *

e Yo ¥ 70 vy ... low volatility, % Y % % & ... high volatility

Variations

Variations (%) 88 90 92 94 95 96 97
Return (%) 88,07 90,06 92,18 94,04 95,05 96,08 97,01

GAME DESIGN

Game Theme and Graphics

With Mega Joker™, the colourful Novomatic-Original, you can expect a fast-paced fruits
game: Look forward to a massive amount of win lines with Mega chances to win! This
time the crazy Joker is causing mischief on 40 lines: He substitutes all symbols.

3TN aae Vain Game

l | l = Mega Joker™ is played on 5 reels and up to 40 win lines. Your aim is to land 5 matching
=7 I symbols along a win line. Every winning combination begins on the left and runs along

the win line to the right.

Rules
® 'Joker' substitutes for all symbols, except 'Star'.
® All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters, which pay any.
® All prizes are on selected lines, excluding Scatters.
® Highest win only paid per selected line.
® Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line.
® Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.
® Scatter wins are added to line wins.

PAYTABLE



SYMBOL

JOKER

7 RED WITH GOLDEN EDGE
7 GOLD WITH RED EDGE
PEAR

STRAWBERRY

MELON

GRAPES

PLUM

ORANGE

LEMON

CHERRY

STAR

5x

2000
400
400
240
240
160
160

100
100
100
400

4x

200
80
80
60
60
40
40
20
20
20
20
20

3x

40

20

20

20

A~ A B B B 00

SPECIAL FUNCTION

Substitutes except Scatter



	Mega Joker™

