Mega Joker™

NOVOMATIC





Mega Joker™ SPECIFICATION

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in this document, Novomatic AG takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED! © 2011, NOVOMATIC AG CONFIDENTIAL

About Mega Joker™

GENERAL INFORMATION				
Game Type	40-line, 5-reel video slot			

Theme	Fruits				
GAME FEATURES					
	Scatter Symbol				
PAYOUT					
Default maximum Win	2000 times bet per line times lines played				
Hit Frequency (%)	Approx. 20% at 40 lines played				
Jackpot	Not suitable				
Volatility	\star \star \star \star \star \star \star \star low volatility, \star \star \star \star high volatility				

Variations							
Variations (%)	88	90	92	94	95	96	97
Return (%)	88,07	90,06	92,18	94,04	95,05	96,08	97,01

GAME DESIGN



Game Theme and Graphics

With Mega Joker™, the colourful Novomatic-Original, you can expect a fast-paced fruits game: Look forward to a massive amount of win lines with Mega chances to win! This time the crazy Joker is causing mischief on 40 lines: He substitutes all symbols.



Main Game

Mega Joker™ is played on 5 reels and up to 40 win lines. Your aim is to land 5 matching symbols along a win line. Every winning combination begins on the left and runs along the win line to the right.



Rules

- 'Joker' substitutes for all symbols, except 'Star'.
- All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters, which pay any. All prizes are on selected lines, excluding Scatters.
- Highest win only paid per selected line.
- Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line.
- Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.
- · Scatter wins are added to line wins.

SYMBOL	5x	4x	3x	2x	LINE	SCATTER	SPECIAL FUNCTION
JOKER	2000	200	40		х		Substitutes except Scatter
7 RED WITH GOLDEN EDGE	400	80	20		х		
7 GOLD WITH RED EDGE	400	80	20		х		
PEAR	240	60	20		х		
STRAWBERRY	240	60	20		x		
MELON	160	40	8		х		
GRAPES	160	40	8		x		
PLUM	100	20	4		x		
ORANGE	100	20	4		х		
LEMON	100	20	4		х		
CHERRY	100	20	4		х		
STAR	400	20	4			х	